OPTICAL CONTACTLESS TYPE
非接触だから長寿命
光学式非接触型 JT30シリーズ
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
J T 3 0  -  1 2 0  -  5 0 0
シリーズ名　Series name
有効電気的回転角度　Effective electrical angle
120：120°　340：340°
出力電圧　Output
0：0.5 ~ 4.5 V (Standard)
電源電圧　Input voltage
5：DC5 V　C：DC12 V
有効電気的回転角度
Effective electrical angle
120°
DC5 V JT30-120-500
JT30-120-C00
JT30-340-500
JT30-340-C00
DC12 V
DC5 V
DC12 V
340°
電源電圧
Input voltage
型　式
Part number
■特　長　FEATURES
● 非接触のため長寿命
● 低トルク 0.245 mN·m {2.5 gf·cm} maximum
● 温度補償回路内蔵のため温度特性に優れている
● RoHS 指令対応
● Contactless configuration offers much longer life
● Low torque 0.245 mN·m {2.5 gf·cm} maximum
● Superior temperature characteristic due to temperature
compensation circut incorporated
● RoHS compliant
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
光学式非接触一回転型
Optical contactless single turn type
基本構造　Basic construction
ボディー
LED（光源）
PSD（受光素子）
スリット板
PCボード
ベアリング
予圧バネ
シャフト
Case
Light source
Position Sensitive Detector
(Photo-sensor)
Slit
P.C. board
Bearing
Preload spring
Shaft
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
I0
DC5 V, 12 V
Output
0 V
I0 is 20 mA max.
2.2 kΩ
3 - M 3　有効ネジ深さ3以上
D = 3 min.
12
0120